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1 L 100 BAR Zerpenschleuse Groß Schönebeck 10 0,088 20 1,928 4,181 3.425 4,0% 8,1% 12,1% 0,0% 0,3% 0,9% 22,2% 23,5% 64,5% 32.435 376.290 376.290
2 L 59 EE Merzdorf Wainsdorf 70 0,346 90 0,570 1,619 2.152 6,9% 13,0% 20,0% 8,0% 1,7% 7,5% 34,8% 52,0% 28,0% 11.549 145.710 522.000
3 L 62 EE Hohenleipisch Gorden 40 1,261 40 6,488 5,227 4.005 6,3% 12,8% 19,2% 1,8% 0,8% 2,3% 25,2% 30,1% 50,8% 41.175 470.430 992.430
4 L 62 EE Staupitz Sorno 50 0,502 50 3,508 3,006 3.749 5,9% 12,0% 17,9% 0,0% 0,8% 3,1% 26,0% 29,8% 52,3% 23.012 270.540 1.262.970
5 L 64 EE Kröbeln Oschätzchen 15 1,732 15 4,112 2,380 2.371 6,4% 12,3% 18,7% 4,9% 2,0% 4,0% 36,5% 47,4% 33,9% 14.032 214.200 1.477.170
6 L 66 EE B 183 Möglenz 10 0,000 20 1,723 3,241 2.500 7,1% 13,3% 20,4% 7,5% 2,2% 4,9% 34,8% 49,4% 30,2% 21.487 291.690 1.768.860
7 L 66 EE Möglenz Neuburxdorf 20 2,237 20 5,307 3,070 1.884 5,8% 11,0% 16,9% 16,7% 1,0% 2,0% 30,3% 49,9% 33,2% 18.481 276.300 2.045.160
8 L 66 EE Burxdorf Weinberge 50 0,000 60 1,036 1,849 1.884 8,0% 14,8% 22,9% 11,3% 2,7% 11,7% 34,6% 60,2% 16,9% 10.923 166.410 2.211.570
9 L 67 EE Mühlberg Brottewitz 60 0,000 60 1,248 1,248 1.176 5,6% 10,4% 16,0% 21,0% 3,2% 13,4% 33,1% 70,6% 13,3% 9.372 112.320 2.323.890

10 L 71 EE Schönewalde Brandis 270 0,828 270 3,199 2,371 2.153 9,6% 18,3% 27,9% 11,1% 4,6% 9,2% 34,3% 59,2% 12,9% 18.344 213.390 2.537.280
11 L 672 EE Marxdorf Schmerkendorf 10 0,000 10 3,310 3,310 2.022 5,8% 11,0% 16,8% 4,8% 4,0% 5,0% 36,0% 49,7% 33,5% 19.784 297.900 2.835.180
12 L 16 HVL L 20 Pausin 30 0,000 40 1,350 5,931 2.645 3,3% 6,3% 9,6% 2,7% 0,6% 1,7% 22,4% 27,4% 63,0% 47.061 533.790 3.368.970
13 L 86 HVL Ketzin Etzin 120 0,481 120 3,300 2,819 3.586 8,0% 16,0% 24,0% 14,3% 1,5% 4,4% 24,7% 44,9% 31,1% 22.662 253.710 3.622.680
14 L 86 HVL Etzin L 863 130 0,466 140 2,031 1,565 3.586 7,9% 15,8% 23,7% 3,6% 2,0% 3,7% 33,4% 42,7% 33,6% 9.316 140.877 3.763.557
15 L 96 HVL Steckelsdorf L97 100 1,684 100 3,620 1,936 3.349 3,2% 6,2% 9,4% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 22,6% 22,6% 68,0% 14.225 174.240 3.937.797
16 L 98 HVL Gräningen Bamme 80 0,261 80 2,335 2,074 2.245 5,0% 9,6% 14,6% 4,5% 1,5% 3,4% 25,2% 34,7% 50,7% 16.349 186.660 4.124.457
17 L 98 HVL Bamme Rathenow 80 3,045 80 6,768 3,723 2.245 5,0% 9,6% 14,6% 4,5% 1,5% 3,4% 25,2% 34,7% 50,7% 29.347 335.070 4.459.527
18 L 98 HVL Radewege L 981 20 3,132 20 3,484 0,352 7.334 11,1% 24,6% 35,8% 0,0% 0,8% 1,7% 26,0% 28,5% 35,7% 2.467 31.680 4.491.207
19 L 98 HVL Mützlitz Gräningen 70 0,383 70 3,507 3,124 2.037 3,4% 6,2% 9,6% 2,1% 0,9% 1,7% 26,8% 31,5% 58,9% 21.232 281.160 4.772.367
20 L 98 HVL L982 Mützlitz 60 0,000 60 2,800 2,800 2.037 2,5% 4,7% 7,3% 0,0% 0,0% 0,9% 28,7% 29,7% 63,1% 17.759 252.000 5.024.367
21 L 99 HVL Möthlow Buschow 20 0,442 20 1,700 1,258 2.531 5,2% 10,2% 15,4% 0,0% 0,8% 9,8% 23,2% 33,7% 50,9% 9.888 113.220 5.137.587
22 L 99 HVL Retzow Möthlow 10 2,283 10 4,062 1,779 2.531 4,7% 9,2% 13,9% 1,9% 1,6% 3,1% 26,4% 33,0% 53,1% 13.407 160.110 5.297.697
23 L 99 HVL B 5 Retzow 10 0,000 10 1,212 1,212 2.531 2,9% 5,6% 8,5% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 26,8% 26,8% 64,7% 7.493 109.080 5.406.777
24 L 161 HVL Bredow K 6303 10 2,344 10 5,439 3,095 2.134 5,2% 9,9% 15,2% 4,4% 3,7% 5,0% 40,9% 54,0% 30,8% 20.070 278.550 5.685.327
25 L 964 HVL Vieritz L 96 20 0,148 20 3,415 3,267 2.085 3,1% 6,0% 9,1% 1,8% 0,8% 1,5% 23,2% 27,3% 63,6% 25.684 294.030 5.979.357
26 L 39 LDS Blossin Friedersdorf 20 2,663 30 0,601 3,169 3.000 7,8% 15,0% 22,7% 15,4% 1,0% 2,9% 26,7% 45,9% 31,4% 25.258 285.210 6.264.567
27 L 39 LDS Friedersdorf K 6153 40 1,440 40 2,002 0,562 2.852 7,3% 14,7% 22,0% 4,8% 2,0% 4,0% 33,5% 44,3% 33,7% 3.337 50.580 6.315.147
28 L 40 LDS Kummersdorf Wolzig 25 0,641 30 0,714 1,057 2.722 5,8% 11,5% 17,4% 2,5% 1,0% 4,1% 31,6% 39,3% 43,4% 6.092 95.130 6.410.277
29 L 42 LDS Neu Lübbenau Abzweig Neu Schadow 60 0,297 60 2,000 1,703 2.181 6,4% 12,1% 18,5% 24,9% 0,0% 2,9% 22,6% 50,5% 31,0% 13.717 153.270 6.563.547
30 L 42 LDS B 87 Schlepzig 10 0,000 30 0,144 7,835 3.380 6,6% 12,9% 19,5% 5,1% 1,3% 1,9% 29,9% 38,1% 42,4% 55.449 705.150 7.268.697
31 L 52 LDS Schlabendorf Luckau 230 0,108 260 1,640 7,193 3.334 10,4% 20,7% 31,1% 13,6% 1,5% 5,4% 32,3% 52,8% 16,1% 44.792 647.370 7.916.067
32 L 743 LDS Motzen Bestensee 30 1,304 30 3,934 2,630 2.936 7,7% 15,0% 22,7% 4,0% 2,5% 5,8% 37,1% 49,4% 28,0% 18.811 236.700 8.152.767
33 L 23 LOS Rieplos K 6747 40 1,896 40 4,683 2,787 6.253 10,6% 24,1% 34,7% 2,8% 0,8% 2,0% 26,1% 31,7% 33,6% 20.738 250.830 8.403.597
34 L 23 LOS L 40 Rieplos 40 0,000 40 1,076 1,076 6.253 10,6% 24,0% 34,7% 2,8% 0,8% 2,0% 26,1% 31,7% 33,6% 7.997 96.840 8.500.437
35 L 37 LOS Dubrow Biegen 60 3,722 60 7,694 3,972 4.273 5,1% 10,6% 15,7% 0,0% 0,7% 1,4% 21,9% 24,1% 60,2% 32.984 357.480 8.857.917
36 L 37 LOS A12 Jacobsdorf 70 0,300 70 1,270 0,970 2.000 2,7% 5,3% 7,9% 0,0% 0,8% 1,6% 24,0% 26,3% 65,7% 7.376 87.300 8.945.217
37 L 43 LOS Diehlo Möbiskruge 25 0,876 25 2,792 1,916 3.252 8,8% 17,3% 26,1% 2,1% 1,8% 5,3% 34,7% 44,0% 30,0% 12.793 172.440 9.117.657
38 L 451 LOS Ratzdorf Wellmitz 10 0,400 10 2,500 2,100 1.500 3,7% 6,8% 10,5% 2,2% 0,9% 1,8% 46,0% 50,9% 38,5% 13.619 189.000 9.306.657
39 L 23 MOL Strausberg L 33 190 0,000 190 4,984 4,984 13.152 11,6% 21,3% 32,9% 0,1% 3,7% 6,0% 32,9% 42,6% 24,5% 40.704 448.560 9.755.217
40 L 33 MOL Friedrichsaue Zechin 40 3,645 50 0,288 1,014 2.259 6,9% 13,3% 20,2% 12,1% 0,7% 4,1% 26,3% 43,2% 36,6% 8.311 91.260 9.846.477
41 L 33 MOL L303 Eggersdorf 310 0,000 310 0,200 0,200 11.208 9,4% 22,5% 31,9% 3,6% 3,0% 3,7% 32,4% 42,8% 25,3% 1.583 18.000 9.864.477
42 L 33 MOL Gorgast Golzow 20 0,412 30 0,207 2,767 2.259 10,1% 19,4% 29,6% 20,9% 1,6% 5,0% 29,5% 56,9% 13,5% 20.554 249.030 10.113.507
43 L 33 MOL Prötzel Strausberg 260 0,960 270 0,534 5,641 4.420 13,3% 28,0% 41,2% 5,1% 2,9% 6,0% 31,0% 45,0% 13,8% 40.912 507.690 10.621.197
44 L 33 MOL L 28 Wriezen 170 0,000 170 2,162 2,162 3.594 12,1% 25,2% 37,3% 0,0% 3,3% 9,0% 36,6% 48,9% 13,8% 15.655 194.580 10.815.777
45 L 33 MOL Eichwerder L 28 150 4,711 160 0,430 1,388 3.594 9,1% 18,2% 27,3% 0,0% 2,7% 5,3% 34,7% 42,7% 30,0% 9.267 124.920 10.940.697
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46 L 33 MOL Golzow Friedrichsaue 40 0,900 40 3,251 2,351 2.259 9,3% 18,5% 27,8% 19,6% 0,9% 3,6% 32,8% 56,9% 15,2% 15.441 211.590 11.152.287
47 L 33 MOL Wriezen Wriezen OU 185 1,379 185 2,209 0,830 4.000 11,6% 24,4% 35,9% 0,0% 2,0% 8,1% 36,9% 47,0% 17,1% 4.852 74.700 11.226.987
48 L 34 MOL Bollersdorf B 168 120 1,544 120 2,381 0,837 2.832 4,8% 9,4% 14,2% 3,7% 1,5% 3,1% 25,7% 34,0% 51,7% 6.471 75.330 11.302.317
49 L 233 MOL Garzau Strausberg 60 0,111 60 4,516 4,405 4.083 9,2% 18,0% 27,2% 4,3% 1,8% 2,6% 34,4% 43,1% 29,7% 29.669 396.450 11.698.767
50 L 17 OHV Staffelde Flatow 130 0,350 130 1,900 1,550 3.000 8,2% 16,1% 24,4% 4,2% 2,6% 5,2% 34,1% 46,2% 29,4% 10.535 139.500 11.838.267
51 L 21 OHV Zehdenick, Siedlung II Zehdenick 120 11,000 120 12,801 1,801 4.608 9,5% 20,2% 29,6% 5,9% 2,4% 4,9% 29,6% 42,9% 27,5% 13.099 162.090 12.000.357
52 L 22 OHV Badingen Gransee 30 4,822 30 9,709 4,887 4.146 3,9% 8,2% 12,1% 9,9% 0,8% 1,6% 27,4% 39,7% 48,2% 35.493 439.830 12.440.187
53 L 161 OHV Vehlefanz Wolfslake 60 3,470 60 7,320 3,850 3.000 7,8% 15,3% 23,1% 4,7% 2,9% 3,9% 32,6% 44,1% 32,8% 23.490 346.500 12.786.687
54 L 191 OHV Hohenbruch Sommerfeld 30 2,800 30 9,503 6,703 5.529 14,6% 30,8% 45,4% 1,5% 1,2% 9,1% 28,9% 40,7% 13,9% 48.080 603.270 13.389.957
55 L 191 OHV B 96 Ri. Oranienburg L 172 10 0,000 20 1,425 4,425 5.529 13,7% 29,7% 43,4% 0,8% 1,3% 1,7% 35,8% 39,6% 17,1% 25.929 398.250 13.788.207
56 L 213 OHV B 167 Neuholland 10 0,000 10 2,500 2,500 3.000 5,8% 11,6% 17,4% 0,0% 1,8% 3,7% 30,7% 36,2% 46,4% 16.171 225.000 14.013.207
57 L 14 OPR Biesen Wulfersdorf 141 0,480 150 3,590 5,943 1.698 2,8% 5,2% 7,9% 2,2% 0,9% 2,5% 33,0% 38,5% 53,5% 38.847 534.870 14.548.077
58 L 14 OPR Wulfersdorf Freyenstein 160 0,406 160 5,759 5,353 1.698 2,7% 5,1% 7,8% 0,0% 1,0% 2,0% 30,5% 33,5% 58,7% 31.943 481.770 15.029.847
59 L 15 OPR Schweinrich Babitz 180 1,077 180 6,668 5,591 2.000 3,2% 5,9% 9,1% 4,8% 0,0% 2,0% 33,5% 40,3% 50,5% 33.184 503.190 15.533.037
60 L 16 OPR Dammkrug A 24 200 0,000 210 1,176 1,461 1.000 1,0% 1,9% 2,9% 0,0% 0,0% 0,2% 24,1% 24,3% 72,8% 10.030 131.490 15.664.527
61 L 19 OPR Rüthnick Herzberg 30 1,986 30 4,443 2,457 3.472 4,4% 8,8% 13,2% 0,0% 0,7% 2,9% 22,2% 25,8% 60,9% 20.157 221.130 15.885.657
62 L 164 OPR Herzberg (Mark) Radensleben 10 0,561 10 4,469 3,908 3.230 3,9% 7,8% 11,7% 0,0% 0,7% 1,5% 23,0% 25,2% 63,0% 30.992 351.720 16.237.377
63 L 53 OSL Altdöbern Muckwar 40 0,267 55 1,589 3,738 2.969 5,6% 11,0% 16,6% 5,9% 1,0% 2,6% 27,5% 36,9% 46,6% 28.100 336.420 16.573.797
64 L 54 OSL Saßleben Koßwig 10 2,680 10 6,144 3,464 6.426 6,3% 13,6% 19,9% 7,5% 3,9% 5,4% 37,0% 53,8% 26,3% 26.378 311.760 16.885.557
65 L 55 OSL  Mlode  Bischdorf 320 3,521 320 5,466 1,945 4.220 12,1% 24,5% 36,6% 8,8% 1,1% 3,6% 25,4% 38,9% 24,5% 15.861 175.050 17.060.607
66 L 55 OSL Jannowitz Arnsdorf 70 1,174 70 2,374 1,200 2.317 5,2% 9,9% 15,1% 5,6% 1,5% 4,6% 34,3% 46,0% 38,9% 9.266 108.000 17.168.607
67 L 55 OSL Bischdorf Boblitz 320 6,403 330 0,668 4,200 4.220 8,3% 17,8% 26,1% 2,4% 1,4% 1,8% 34,6% 40,3% 33,6% 24.971 378.000 17.546.607
68 L 57 OSL Guteborn Ruhland 40 1,536 40 5,339 3,803 3.055 10,2% 20,9% 31,0% 6,9% 2,9% 5,7% 37,4% 52,9% 16,1% 23.620 342.270 17.888.877
69 L 63 OSL Frauwalde Schraden 10 1,282 10 5,519 4,237 1.397 6,2% 11,9% 18,1% 24,5% 1,5% 7,4% 33,0% 66,3% 15,5% 27.267 381.330 18.270.207
70 L 526 OSL Hindenberg Stöbritz 30 0,000 35 0,613 1,669 2.895 4,4% 8,6% 13,0% 1,0% 0,4% 2,1% 26,1% 29,5% 57,5% 11.606 150.201 18.420.408
71 L 581 OSL Schwarzbach Ruhland 40 0,000 10 4,200 4,200 3.000 9,2% 18,0% 27,1% 7,5% 3,1% 6,2% 30,2% 46,9% 26,0% 32.300 378.000 18.798.408
72 L 73 PM Rieben Zauchwitz 95 2,195 95 4,853 2,658 3.488 6,8% 13,6% 20,4% 2,4% 1,0% 3,0% 30,9% 37,3% 42,3% 15.695 239.220 19.037.628
73 L 85 PM Nichel Linthe 20 0,152 25 2,598 4,755 4.068 12,9% 26,6% 39,6% 5,1% 2,6% 5,7% 32,6% 45,9% 14,5% 32.793 427.950 19.465.578
74 L 85 PM Cammer Golzow 80 11,305 80 15,247 3,942 2.717 7,8% 15,0% 22,8% 7,4% 1,0% 3,1% 31,3% 42,8% 34,4% 22.925 354.780 19.820.358
75 L 86 PM Damsdorf Neu Bochow 50 0,642 50 1,033 0,391 4.019 11,7% 23,8% 35,6% 13,3% 2,4% 4,7% 30,8% 51,2% 13,3% 2.946 35.190 19.855.548
76 L 86 PM A2 Damsdorf 30 0,000 40 0,124 1,038 4.019 10,0% 20,7% 30,7% 13,4% 2,4% 4,1% 34,6% 54,5% 14,8% 7.008 93.420 19.948.968
77 L 88 PM Busendorf Emstal 35 1,027 35 4,208 3,181 2.300 3,2% 6,1% 9,3% 0,0% 0,7% 2,2% 24,9% 27,9% 62,7% 25.352 286.290 20.235.258
78 L 90 PM Klaistow A 2 10 0,167 10 2,930 2,763 3.151 5,1% 10,3% 15,4% 1,8% 0,7% 2,2% 29,3% 34,1% 50,5% 21.893 248.670 20.483.928
79 L 91 PM Päwesin Weseram 50 0,000 50 2,214 2,214 5.344 4,6% 9,7% 14,2% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 21,3% 21,3% 64,4% 17.185 199.260 20.683.188
80 L 93 PM A 2 Ziesar 20 0,000 20 2,200 2,200 5.000 11,7% 25,2% 36,9% 1,9% 2,3% 4,6% 28,1% 36,9% 26,1% 16.851 198.000 20.881.188
81 L 95 PM Belzig Lübnitz 10 0,967 10 3,657 2,690 2.036 6,4% 12,0% 18,4% 9,7% 1,0% 6,0% 30,9% 47,7% 33,9% 15.855 242.100 21.123.288
82 L 96 PM Bücknitz Rogäsen 10 2,856 20 0,709 4,391 2.485 5,4% 10,6% 16,0% 5,2% 0,8% 1,9% 23,8% 31,7% 52,3% 33.575 395.190 21.518.478
83 L 99 PM Marzahne Pritzerbe 60 0,092 70 1,806 5,054 2.075 2,7% 5,2% 7,9% 4,0% 0,3% 0,9% 24,5% 29,6% 62,5% 40.425 454.860 21.973.338
84 L 771 PM Tremsdorf Saarmund 10 3,812 10 7,772 3,960 2.009 3,4% 6,3% 9,7% 2,1% 0,9% 1,7% 26,8% 31,5% 58,8% 26.932 356.400 22.329.738
85 L 861 PM Plötzin B 1 10 5,360 10 8,304 2,944 2.208 2,8% 5,4% 8,3% 1,8% 0,8% 2,3% 23,2% 28,1% 63,7% 23.113 264.960 22.594.698
86 L 10 PR L 101 K 7008 70 0,000 70 4,782 4,782 1.696 1,9% 3,7% 5,6% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 28,4% 28,4% 66,0% 36.252 430.380 23.025.078
87 L 10 PR K 7008 Perleberg 80 0,000 80 9,030 9,030 1.696 1,9% 3,7% 5,6% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 28,4% 28,4% 66,0% 68.456 812.700 23.837.778
88 L 10 PR Lennewitz Legde 20 5,387 20 6,817 1,430 2.050 4,4% 8,3% 12,7% 5,0% 0,5% 3,6% 34,6% 43,7% 43,5% 8.212 128.700 23.966.478
89 L 11 PR Kuhblank Groß Breese 40 1,094 40 2,521 1,427 2.809 3,4% 6,5% 9,8% 1,8% 0,0% 2,2% 23,0% 27,1% 63,1% 11.303 128.430 24.094.908
90 L 13 PR Blüthen Karstädt 100 0,000 120 1,053 3,833 3.000 7,7% 15,0% 22,6% 14,9% 1,3% 3,1% 28,3% 47,7% 29,7% 25.777 344.970 24.439.878
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91 L 13 PR L 122 Mellen 190 0,000 190 1,100 1,100 1.162 2,0% 3,6% 5,6% 2,2% 0,9% 1,8% 28,0% 32,9% 61,5% 7.157 99.000 24.538.878
92 L 14 PR Freyenstein Meyenburg 180 0,273 185 0,470 6,615 1.409 3,3% 6,1% 9,4% 4,1% 0,9% 4,3% 31,0% 40,2% 50,4% 45.975 595.350 25.134.228
93 L 14 PR Meyenburg Stepenitz 200 0,000 200 3,300 3,300 1.000 2,4% 4,2% 6,6% 2,1% 1,8% 5,3% 32,1% 41,3% 52,1% 22.158 297.000 25.431.228
94 L 111 PR Schönhagen (Nord) Steffenshagen 120 0,600 120 2,702 2,102 2.942 9,2% 18,2% 27,4% 10,5% 2,9% 4,7% 30,2% 48,3% 24,3% 17.291 189.180 25.620.408
95 L 111 PR Steffenshagen Triglitz 130 0,419 130 1,482 1,063 2.942 11,5% 23,0% 34,6% 4,1% 2,5% 11,8% 32,9% 51,2% 14,2% 7.494 95.670 25.716.078
96 L 121 PR Lütkenwisch Lanz 10 1,237 20 2,205 3,815 259 0,4% 0,6% 1,0% 2,0% 0,0% 0,0% 26,6% 28,6% 70,4% 27.112 343.350 26.059.428
97 L 122 PR Mankmuß Boberow 50 0,200 50 1,550 1,350 1.300 1,9% 3,6% 5,5% 1,9% 0,8% 1,6% 24,1% 28,3% 66,1% 10.209 121.500 26.180.928
98 L 122 PR Boberow L 13 50 0,200 50 1,550 1,350 1.300 2,2% 4,2% 6,4% 2,2% 0,9% 1,8% 27,8% 32,7% 61,0% 8.859 121.500 26.302.428
99 L 154 PR Sadenbeck A 24 17 0,350 10 1,300 0,950 1.500 4,6% 8,4% 13,0% 5,8% 3,3% 5,7% 40,0% 54,8% 32,2% 5.903 85.500 26.387.928

100 L 155 PR Pritzwalk Preddöhl 10 0,000 10 7,200 7,200 2.134 4,0% 7,3% 11,3% 2,5% 2,0% 4,1% 45,7% 54,2% 34,4% 41.808 648.000 27.035.928
101 L 49 SPN L 50 Kahren Cottbus 130 0,000 140 3,538 3,908 7.495 8,5% 20,0% 28,5% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 28,5% 28,5% 43,0% 22.731 351.720 27.387.648
102 L 50 SPN Fehrow Drachhausen 160 0,000 160 6,200 6,200 2.000 2,4% 4,5% 6,9% 0,0% 0,4% 1,6% 23,5% 25,5% 67,6% 45.881 558.000 27.945.648
103 L 50 SPN Bärenklau B 320 215 6,547 215 8,542 1,995 6.764 11,1% 25,6% 36,7% 2,3% 0,0% 0,9% 28,7% 31,9% 31,5% 12.683 179.550 28.125.198
104 L 482 SPN B 115 Bohsdorf 10 0,000 10 1,831 1,831 8.617 15,5% 37,3% 52,7% 5,6% 0,8% 2,3% 25,7% 34,3% 12,9% 14.157 164.790 28.289.988
105 L 512 SPN Papitz Guhrow 30 1,050 30 4,840 3,790 3.000 10,2% 20,0% 30,1% 5,9% 3,2% 6,5% 40,7% 56,2% 13,6% 27.791 341.100 28.631.088
106 L 70 TF Sperenberg Kummersdf-Alexanderdf. 270 0,634 270 1,987 1,353 1.500 4,7% 8,9% 13,6% 14,3% 0,8% 2,5% 33,1% 50,8% 35,6% 9.490 121.770 28.752.858
107 L 70 TF Stülpe Kummersdorf-Gut 230 0,000 240 5,000 8,800 1.500 2,8% 5,1% 7,9% 14,8% 0,9% 2,6% 29,4% 47,7% 44,4% 59.504 792.000 29.544.858
108 L 80 TF Frankenförde Zülichendorf 30 0,000 30 4,023 4,023 3.940 5,2% 10,9% 16,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,7% 20,7% 21,5% 62,5% 32.170 362.070 29.906.928
109 L 795 TF Thyrow Siethen 30 0,670 40 0,454 3,445 5.826 11,0% 24,0% 35,0% 1,8% 0,7% 1,5% 23,2% 27,3% 37,7% 27.387 310.050 30.216.978
110 L 23 UM Templin Albertshof 480 0,861 490 1,800 3,339 2.700 3,8% 7,6% 11,3% 3,5% 1,0% 2,4% 16,8% 23,7% 65,0% 41.103 300.510 30.517.488
111 L 23 UM Albertshof Densow 490 1,800 495 0,521 4,971 2.700 5,9% 11,8% 17,7% 4,8% 1,0% 3,0% 31,8% 40,6% 41,7% 29.769 447.390 30.964.878
112 L 24 UM Wilmersdorf L 241 20 2,302 30 1,811 4,248 3.300 5,1% 10,5% 15,6% 2,0% 0,8% 1,6% 25,0% 29,4% 54,9% 30.931 382.320 31.347.198
113 L 24 UM L 241 Suckow 40 0,000 40 1,753 1,753 2.320 2,7% 5,2% 7,9% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 22,9% 22,9% 69,2% 12.675 157.770 31.504.968
114 L 24 UM Greiffenberg Wilmersdorf 10 1,196 20 1,444 0,248 3.541 6,5% 13,4% 19,8% 0,0% 0,0% 1,8% 25,2% 27,0% 53,2% 1.632 22.320 31.527.288
115 L 24 UM Flieth Kaakstetd 40 4,868 40 7,611 2,793 2.320 4,4% 8,5% 12,9% 4,4% 0,0% 0,9% 28,0% 33,3% 53,8% 18.182 251.370 31.778.658
116 L 24 UM Suckow Flieth 40 2,892 40 4,206 1,314 2.320 4,0% 7,7% 11,7% 2,2% 0,9% 1,9% 28,5% 33,5% 54,8% 8.398 118.260 31.896.918
117 L 26 UM Wollschow Brüssow 20 0,000 20 3,529 3,529 3.161 5,2% 10,1% 15,3% 8,1% 0,0% 1,7% 25,7% 35,4% 49,3% 25.063 317.610 32.214.528
118 L 241 UM L 24 Stegelitz 10 0,000 10 1,300 1,300 1.737 2,5% 4,9% 7,4% 0,4% 0,0% 0,0% 29,2% 29,6% 63,0% 10.322 117.000 32.331.528
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